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Results - 10&Under
 
Event 1  Mixed 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STING-NJ  81 37.87Wentworth, Miller

STING-NJ 102 39.19Reznikov, Gabriel

STING-NJ 103 39.69Swormstedt, Hannah

STING-NJ  94 43.28Panasenko, Arsenii

STING-NJ 105 43.31Chen, Lawrence

STING-NJ  76 45.00Zhao, Ian

STING-NJ  97 45.71Smith, Akacia

STING-NJ  68 46.19Zhu, Vincent

STING-NJ  99 46.29Shepard, James

STING-NJ  810 46.37Tang, Andrew

STING-NJ  9*11 48.56Carr, Penelope

STING-NJ 10*11 48.56Beach, Wentao

STING-NJ  813 48.58Schwanz, Pax Kim

STING-NJ  714 48.64McCabe, Grace

STING-NJ  715 49.37Li, Annabella

STING-NJ  816 51.22Warme, Daniel

STING-NJ 1017 53.22Tavares, Henry

STING-NJ  718 53.47Guidicipietro, Isabella

STING-NJ  719 53.82Sun, Ethan

STING-NJ  820 55.26Zou, Charlotte

STING-NJ  721 55.71Alawadhi, Ridhaan

STING-NJ  822 58.50Wen, Jinhong

STING-NJ  723 1:01.28Adebayo, Toreoluwa

STING-NJ  724 1:02.78Wang, Hanna

STING-NJ  825 1:12.09Kartik, Kyra

 
Event 2  Mixed 10 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STING-NJ  81 24.45Wentworth, Miller

STING-NJ 102 25.13Reznikov, Gabriel

STING-NJ 103 25.56Swormstedt, Hannah

STING-NJ 104 26.21Chen, Lawrence

STING-NJ  95 26.27Smith, Akacia

STING-NJ  96 26.79Panasenko, Arsenii

STING-NJ 107 27.15Beach, Wentao

STING-NJ  98 27.32Shepard, James

STING-NJ  79 27.65Zhao, Ian

STING-NJ 1010 28.07Bousbaa, Mouad

STING-NJ  811 29.07Schwanz, Pax Kim

STING-NJ  812 29.16Warme, Daniel

STING-NJ  713 31.29McCabe, Grace

STING-NJ  814 31.37Tang, Andrew

STING-NJ  715 32.23Sun, Ethan

STING-NJ  816 32.46Zou, Charlotte

STING-NJ  717 32.69Guidicipietro, Isabella

STING-NJ 1018 32.72Tavares, Henry

STING-NJ  719 32.96Wang, Hanna

STING-NJ  820 33.07Kartik, Kyra

STING-NJ  921 33.46Carr, Penelope

STING-NJ  722 34.96Alawadhi, Ridhaan

STING-NJ  723 35.28Li, Annabella

STING-NJ  724 35.43Adebayo, Toreoluwa

STING-NJ  625 37.83Zhu, Vincent

STING-NJ  826 39.52Wen, Jinhong

 
Event 3  Mixed 10 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STING-NJ 101 21.70Swormstedt, Hannah

STING-NJ 102 22.31Reznikov, Gabriel

STING-NJ  93 22.32Panasenko, Arsenii

STING-NJ  84 22.56Wentworth, Miller

STING-NJ  75 23.11Zhao, Ian

STING-NJ  96 23.58Shepard, James

STING-NJ  87 23.98Tang, Andrew

STING-NJ 108 24.95Bousbaa, Mouad

STING-NJ  99 25.19Smith, Akacia

STING-NJ  710 25.22Sun, Ethan

STING-NJ  911 25.25Carr, Penelope

STING-NJ  8*12 26.21Warme, Daniel

STING-NJ  7*12 26.21Li, Annabella

STING-NJ  714 26.34Guidicipietro, Isabella

STING-NJ 1015 27.07Chen, Lawrence

STING-NJ  716 27.12Alawadhi, Ridhaan

STING-NJ  717 27.22Wang, Hanna

STING-NJ  618 27.40Zhu, Vincent

STING-NJ  719 27.50McCabe, Grace

STING-NJ  820 27.56Schwanz, Pax Kim

STING-NJ 1021 28.41Beach, Wentao

STING-NJ 1022 28.50Tavares, Henry

STING-NJ  823 29.94Zou, Charlotte

STING-NJ  824 30.05Kartik, Kyra

STING-NJ  825 30.59Wen, Jinhong

STING-NJ  726 44.41Adebayo, Toreoluwa

 
Event 4  Mixed 10 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STING-NJ 101 20.03Swormstedt, Hannah

STING-NJ  82 22.84Wentworth, Miller

STING-NJ 103 24.06Reznikov, Gabriel

STING-NJ  94 24.15Panasenko, Arsenii

STING-NJ  95 25.19Smith, Akacia

STING-NJ 106 26.40Chen, Lawrence

STING-NJ  97 26.50Shepard, James

STING-NJ 108 27.63Beach, Wentao

STING-NJ  99 28.90Carr, Penelope

STING-NJ 1010 29.34Bousbaa, Mouad

STING-NJ  811 29.47Schwanz, Pax Kim

STING-NJ  712 30.88Adebayo, Toreoluwa

STING-NJ  813 31.47Tang, Andrew

STING-NJ  714 32.28Zhao, Ian

STING-NJ  715 32.55Li, Annabella

STING-NJ  616 32.60Zhu, Vincent

STING-NJ  817 32.93Warme, Daniel

STING-NJ  718 34.27Wang, Hanna

STING-NJ  819 34.28Zou, Charlotte

STING-NJ  820 34.29Kartik, Kyra

STING-NJ  721 34.44Guidicipietro, Isabella

STING-NJ 1022 34.78Tavares, Henry

STING-NJ  723 36.16Sun, Ethan

STING-NJ  724 36.40McCabe, Grace

STING-NJ  725 37.56Alawadhi, Ridhaan

STING-NJ  826 38.05Wen, Jinhong


